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Report on Course Feedback 2020-21

The feedback on course was taken from the students of Arts, Commerce and Science
faculty. 348 students have responded to online feedback of course out of which 52.9%
responses from Arts faculty student, 31.6% from commerce faculty and 15.5% from science
faculty were recorded during 2™ Aug 2021 to 19™ Aug 2021. The average ratings question
wise are given below.

Questionnaire Overall.average
ratings

Learning Value (in terms of skills, Concept, Knowledge, analytical

Q.1 | abilities or broadening perspective) (THTAT FEATAFRHTETL FH 19, 7.81
TR, AT, TS orerdar, o 3T g1 &9 9o 9TH grard).

Q2 Applic:ibility/ rele\gnce to real life situations (I<ATHFATHT 8.03
TTE STEATd STATRIAT F S HAT)

Q.3 | Depth of Course Content (¥ITHFHATIA Heh=1 ATH) 7.48

Q4 | EXtent of coverage of course(T<ITHFATAT TATHTALTHAT 573
AT, AR a1, THaee! scaTal ga9id)

as Clarity and relevance of reading material(ITa=sATH —
RESIEE REEED)

Qe Extent of efforts required by Student (IITHFATAT HESTTT 271
BRI ERIR NS RIEREIEIRRIED
Relevance/ learning value of project/report( ¥ITaHFHT=AT

Q7| .. : 7.92
Haald Y, AEAT, ALATIT o7 T ATHAT)

Qs Ability to produce employment( ST<TEFATHT 79
RERIIERERD)

Role of course in skill development (FHAT A THHRATHS

Q.9 8.07
ATTAT V9T ThTH Bar.)

?6 Overall ratings (FEETETIOT TAATL/ HEEHTALTE 0T Fohd1?) 7.63

Scale:-

Poor Excellent
| |
1 10

Question number 3 and 8 have got comparatively low ratings however question 8 has lowest
ratings indicating low employability of course which demand enrichment of syllabus with applied
and professional topics to be included in the course.
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